
Takapuna Beach Cup 

17 February 2019 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 17/02/19, 11:56 AM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age             Division              Div. Pl. Sex Sex 

Pl. 

    1     54:52   10.93       4  Team Rahui Pokeka Black     0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men          1    M     1 

    2     57:09   10.50       3  Team Rahui Pokeka White     0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men          2    M     2 

    3     57:33   10.42      32  Mixed to the Max            0  10km Open Mixed Shortcourse Race      1    F     1 

    4     57:47   10.38      19  Vaka Manu Junior Men        0  10km Open Mens Shortcourse            1    M     3 

    5     57:51   10.37      38  South East Qld              0  10km Open Mixed Shortcourse Race      2    F     2 

    6     58:06   10.33      39  Akarana mix Independent     0  10km Open Mixed Shortcourse Race      3    F     3 

    7     58:29   10.26      29  Manu Wahine Red             0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        1    F     4 

    8     59:17   10.12      43  Ururangi                    0  10km Open Womens Shortcourse Race     1    F     5 

    9     59:26   10.09      21  Mayhem Mixers               0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed        1    F     6 

   10     59:28   10.09      22  Team Chocolate Chips        0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed        2    F     7 

   11   1:01:03    9.83      24  Ruamano                     0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        2    F     8 

   12   1:01:13    9.80      27  Gogosina                    0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        3    F     9 

   13   1:01:22    9.78      23  Rewa Mixed                  0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed        3    F    10 

   14   1:01:33    9.75      25  Tiare Manea A               0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        4    F    11 

   15   1:01:50    9.70      42  Pacific Dragons             0  10km Open Womens Shortcourse Race     2    F    12 

   16   1:05:01    9.23      26  Tiare Manea B               0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        5    F    13 

   17   1:06:40    9.00      36  Waiheke Waka Wahine         0  10km OC6 Novice Iron Race - Women     1    F    14 

   18   1:07:01    8.95      44  Pandanus Paddle Club        0  10km Open Womens Shortcourse Race     3    F    15 

   19   1:07:04    8.94      20  Otaikokako Taranaki         0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed        4    F    16 

   20   1:07:45    8.86      45  Aratika Team Wahine         0  10km Open Womens Shortcourse Race     4    M     4 

   21   1:07:58    8.83      34  Southern Belles             0  10km OC6 Novice Iron Race - Women     2    F    17 

   22   1:10:02    8.57      31  Ikurangi                    0  10km Open Mens Shortcourse            2    M     5 

   23   1:10:41    8.49      41  Patikitiki                  0  10km Open Womens Shortcourse Race     5    F    18 

   24   1:20:14    7.48      35  Tamaki Wahine Toa           0  10km OC6 Novice Iron Race - Women     3    F    19 

   25   DNF                  37  Sons of Beaches             0  10km Open Mens Shortcourse            3    M     6 

   26   DNF                  28  Tawanui                     0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        6    F    20 

   27   DNF                  40  POCC Senior Mixed Masters   0  10km Open Mixed Shortcourse Race      4    F    21 

 



Division: 10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     54:52   10.93       4  Team Rahui Pokeka Black     0 

    2     57:09   10.50       3  Team Rahui Pokeka White     0 

 

Division: 10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     59:26   10.09      21  Mayhem Mixers               0 

    2     59:28   10.09      22  Team Chocolate Chips        0 

    3   1:01:22    9.78      23  Rewa Mixed                  0 

    4   1:07:04    8.94      20  Otaikokako Taranaki         0 

 

Division: 10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     58:29   10.26      29  Manu Wahine Red             0 

    2   1:01:03    9.83      24  Ruamano                     0 

    3   1:01:13    9.80      27  Gogosina                    0 

    4   1:01:33    9.75      25  Tiare Manea A               0 

    5   1:05:01    9.23      26  Tiare Manea B               0 

    6   DNF                  28  Tawanui                     0 

 

Division: 10km OC6 Novice Iron Race - Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1   1:06:40    9.00      36  Waiheke Waka Wahine         0 

    2   1:07:58    8.83      34  Southern Belles             0 

    3   1:20:14    7.48      35  Tamaki Wahine Toa           0 

 



Division: 10km Open Mens Shortcourse 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     57:47   10.38      19  Vaka Manu Junior Men        0 

    2   1:10:02    8.57      31  Ikurangi                    0 

    3   DNF                  37  Sons of Beaches             0 

 

Division: 10km Open Womens Shortcourse Race 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     59:17   10.12      43  Ururangi                    0 

    2   1:01:50    9.70      42  Pacific Dragons             0 

    3   1:07:01    8.95      44  Pandanus Paddle Club        0 

    4   1:07:45    8.86      45  Aratika Team Wahine         0 

    5   1:10:41    8.49      41  Patikitiki                  0 

 

Division: 10km Open Mixed Shortcourse Race 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     57:33   10.42      32  Mixed to the Max            0 

    2     57:51   10.37      38  South East Qld              0 

    3     58:06   10.33      39  Akarana mix Independent     0 

    4     DNF                40  POCC Senior Mixed Masters   0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

